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1,35 CJ - 7 anos
29 de Abril de 2017
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con Pista / Arena: None
cronémetro)
CABALLO (DORSAL) JINETE
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/ PROPIETARIO/
oS CAPA/RAZA L.A.C. CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais P T P T
1 NN CELINE 124084 GONZALEZ DE 2498 ES
CASINO / LEIKA / 2010/ ZARATE
FEMALE / TORDA / HANN FERNANDEZ,
Kevin

Y.VALBANERA / NONE

2 ERANDIO DE SEMILLY 149533 CAMIRUAGA 1300 ES
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY / MISS RUEDA, Enrique
POUND /2010 / MALE / MARIA DEL CARMEN
ALAZANA / CDE TRINANES ROMERO /

JOSE DIAZ VECINO

3 RECESVINTO 106105 NUNEZ RIVA, 17064 ES
REY Z / BREEZER VAN HET Santiago
ARENDSHOF X THUNDER VAN KEVIN GONZALEZ DE
DE ZUUTHOEVE / 2010 / ZARATE / CUADRA
GELDING / CASTANA / CDE CASA’L CAPELLAN
4 CITIZEN MEZZ 116645 SERRANO SAEZ, 1791 ES
NONE / NONE / 2010 / lvan
GELDING / CASTANA / OLDBG LUCAS AGUIRRE Y

LUISA ECHEVERRIA
TREVINO / NONE

5 CASALLI 106211 OLIVA MARTINEZ, 1089 ES
CARETINO / KIRA XVII /2010 / Samuel
MALE / CASTANA / HOLST NICOLAS MARTINEZ-

CHECA / NONE

6 NASANDER DEL PAS 105767 GONZALEZ DE 140098 ES
CASSANDER C / ILIADA DEL ZARATE
PAS /2010 / MALE / TORDA / FERNANDEZ,
CDE Alvaro
LOREA AIZPURU /
Y.DEL PAS
7 IBON 109714 FERNANDEZ GIL- 16378 ES
ORLANDO / NEIGE DE LA FOURNIER, Luis

\
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CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
os CAPA/RAZA

COUR X CUMANO /2010 /
MALE / CASTANA / CDE

8 EUSHUAIA HERO
UNIEK HERO / ANTICA HERO /
2010 / FEMALE / ALAZANA /
SBS

9 RAIN MAN
CHACCO BLUE / PRETTY
WOMAN /2010 / GELDING /
CASTANA / OLDBG

10 FORLAN
ZIROCCO BLUE VDL / KYRA /
2010 / GELDING / TORDA /
KWPN

11 FAMEUS
TYGO / CITOLOMA Z / 2010/
GELDING / CASTANA / KWPN

12 RAIPUR DE OLID
CALVARO Z / CENTAURA
EQUINOSTAR /2010 / MALE /

CASTANA / CDE
13 LAMPARILLA
CASANOVA / CAPRI / 2009 /
FEMALE / TORDA / CDE
14 MOGAMBO

DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
VIRJILLA VAN ‘T PARADYS X
NABAB DE REVE / 2010 /
MALE / CASTANA / CDE

15

L.A.C.

109576

127994

122049

110517

123213

114636

104962

113107
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JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais

CRIA CABALLAR DE
LAS FF.AA. / CRIA
CABALLAR DE LAS
FF.AA.

BIDON 3062 ES
DAURELLA,
Nicolas
HUERTO DE LOS
ARROYOS, S.L./
NONE

TRAPOTE
MARISCAL,
Armando
IVAN SERRANO /
NONE

15918 ES

MARTINEZ 15163 ES
BASTIDA, Mariano

TANIA MOODY, KEVIN
MOODY / NONE

GONZALEZ 33288 ES
PORRAS, Jael

EVA PORRAS
ALARCON / NONE

ALFONSO GOMEZ, 15920 ES
Alvaro
Y.VALLE DE OLID /
Y.VALLE DE OLID

ARESU GARCIA 15944 ES
OBREGON,
Carolina
MIKEL VELASCO
JIMENEZ /
FRANCISCO DIAZ
MORALES

FUMERO 3390 ES
HERNANDEZ, José
Juan
KALIYUGA S.L./
KALIYUGA, S. L.

CAPDEVILA 12929 ES
BARREDO, Blai
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0os

16

17

18

19

20

21

None

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

FALLINUS
ZAVALL / CATOBERLINA / 2010
/ GELDING / CASTANA / KWPN

ALTAUER DE MAEZA
CENTAUER Z / CASSIRA OLID X
CASALL /2010 / MALE /
CASTANA / CDE

SANTIAGO
STARON / LAILA / 2010 /
GELDING / NEGRA / HANN

CALIPSO VAN DE
BERGDALHOEVE Z
CENTO LANO / RIENELLA /
2010 / MALE / BAYO / ZANG

CUMANAA DE MIES
CENTAUER Z / DOLLAR GIRL X
VAMIRO M /2010 / FEMALE /
CASTANA / CDE

VALENTINO DE HUS Z
VIVALDI DU SEIGNEUR /
MATELEME / 2010 / MALE /
CASTANA / ZANG

ARRAIAL PI
ALLEGRETO / ROSYL X
QUATAR DE PLAPE /2010 /
GELDING / ALAZANA / SF

EASO |
KALASKA DE SEMILLY /
CARIATIDE / 2010 / FEMALE /
ALAZANA / CDE

L.A.C.

104798

115196

109283

116981

109823

120193

116856
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JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ESPAIS BLAUS
HABITATGES SLU /
NONE

DAVILA GARCIA,
Fidel
Y.FINCA MAEZA /
Y.FINCA MAEZA

GUTIERREZ OTI,
Saul
OSCAR LE GAL
PEREZ / NONE

GONZALEZ DE
ZARATE
FERNANDEZ,
Kevin
DIEGO TECNICA
RACING, S.L. / NONE

CAMIRUAGA
RUEDA, Enrique
JACKELKNE JENKINS /
Y.DE MIES

NUNEZ RIVA,
Santiago
CAMPOS DE NEMBRO
S.L. / NONE

SERRANO SAEZ,
lvan
RAFAEL JAUREGUI
TREVINO / DR. V.
BERTRAND GUILLIN

ASTOLFI FLORES,
Luis
ASTOLFI PEREZ DE
GUZMAN, LUIS /
YJACARANDA

L.D.N.

13671

3700

2498

1300

17064

1791

16799
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